
1

1

2

2

3

3

4

4

D D

C C

B B

A A

LEDA1
2

5 GN

D

D

K3
4 L

N

N
E
C

C

6 GN7 VCC
D

11 DB17

CC1

8
9
0

V
IO
SD

CC
V
O

12 DB113 DB1
6
514 DB1415 DB1316 DB1217 DB1118 DB1019 DB92

2
0
1 D

D
B8
B722 DB623 DB524 DB42

2
2

5
6
7

D
D
D

B3
B2
B128 DB029 DIN(SDA)

PCLK30

33

D
H
VS

S
E31

32

34 RD

Y
Y

N
N

C
C

35 WR(SPI-RS)
RS(SPI-SCL)36

CS37

RESET38
39
4
4

0
1

IM0
IM1
IM242 NC4

4
3
4 N

N
C
C45 NC

2

IF

LEDA

LEDK

VCI

IOVCC

RS
CS
RESET

IOVCC

GND

E13RG62424LWAM450-N 8-BIT  MCU  Interface

M
C

U
 C

on
tro

l

RD
WR

GND

DB10
DB11
DB12
DB13
DB14
DB15
DB16
DB17




